
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 60 LORENA BACHILLER LOPEZ 10' 52'' ALCALA 0,000
2 72 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 10' 57'' POLITECNICA 1,165
3 64 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 11' 19'' ALCALA 2,891
4 75 MARIA JOSE ENCINAS CUBOS 11' 31'' POLITECNICA 4,297
5 80 NOELIA MANSILLA ARRIBA 11' 39'' COMPLUTENSE 5,561
6 66 MARIA ELENA GARCIA DIAZ 11' 43'' COMPLUTENSE 6,693
7 65 ALICIA LEAL SANTOS 11' 44'' ALCALA 7,726
8 71 MONICA DELGADO HERNANDEZ 11' 57'' ALCALA 9,165
9 58 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 12' 01'' AUTONOMA 10,297
10 62 JUANA MARIA HERNANDEZ DELGADO 12' 31'' POLITECNICA 12,297
11 78 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 12' 39'' POLITECNICA 13,561
12 76 SONIA QUEIPO SANCHEZ 13' 02'' POLITECNICA 15,330
13 61 CARMEN GARCIA MORENO 13' 13'' COMPLUTENSE 16,693
14 59 CRISTINA POZUELO SUAREZ 13' 57'' ALCALA 19,165
15 74 SARA ALVAREZ CUESTA 14' 42'' POLITECNICA 21,660
16 73 MERCEDES INIESTA CRISTOBAL 14' 43'' ALCALA 22,693
17 67 MARGARITA PEREZ CLAIDEN 15' 33'' ALCALA 25,363
18 70 AINHOA ODRIOZOLA CAMARERO 15' 41'' ALCALA 26,627
19 77 ESTHER VALDIVIESO BLANCO 16' 03'' POLITECNICA 28,363
20 68 MARIA ELENA TORRES GARCIA 18' 00'' ALCALA 33,264

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 60 LORENA BACHILLER LOPEZ 10' 52'' ALCALA
3 64 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 11' 19'' ALCALA
7 65 ALICIA LEAL SANTOS 11' 44'' ALCALA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 72 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 10' 57'' POLITECNICA
4 75 MARIA JOSE ENCINAS CUBOS 11' 31'' POLITECNICA
10 62 JUANA MARIA HERNANDEZ DELGADO 12' 31'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
5 80 NOELIA MANSILLA ARRIBA 11' 39'' COMPLUTENSE
6 66 MARIA ELENA GARCIA DIAZ 11' 43'' COMPLUTENSE
13 61 CARMEN GARCIA MORENO 13' 13'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 60 LORENA BACHILLER LOPEZ 10' 52'' ALCALA
2 72 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 10' 57'' POLITECNICA
3 64 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 11' 19'' ALCALA
4 75 MARIA JOSE ENCINAS CUBOS 11' 31'' POLITECNICA
5 80 NOELIA MANSILLA ARRIBA 11' 39'' COMPLUTENSE
6 66 MARIA ELENA GARCIA DIAZ 11' 43'' COMPLUTENSE
7 65 ALICIA LEAL SANTOS 11' 44'' ALCALA
8 71 MONICA DELGADO HERNANDEZ 11' 57'' ALCALA
9 58 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 12' 01'' AUTONOMA
10 63 MONICA BALLESTER GOMEZ 12' 09'' INDEPENDIENTES
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11 62 JUANA MARIA HERNANDEZ DELGADO 12' 31'' POLITECNICA
12 78 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 12' 39'' POLITECNICA
13 76 SONIA QUEIPO SANCHEZ 13' 02'' POLITECNICA
14 61 CARMEN GARCIA MORENO 13' 13'' COMPLUTENSE
15 59 CRISTINA POZUELO SUAREZ 13' 57'' ALCALA
16 74 SARA ALVAREZ CUESTA 14' 42'' POLITECNICA
17 73 MERCEDES INIESTA CRISTOBAL 14' 43'' ALCALA
18 67 MARGARITA PEREZ CLAIDEN 15' 33'' ALCALA
19 70 AINHOA ODRIOZOLA CAMARERO 15' 41'' ALCALA
20 77 ESTHER VALDIVIESO BLANCO 16' 03'' POLITECNICA
21 68 MARIA ELENA TORRES GARCIA 18' 00'' ALCALA
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